
Draw Order of Merit Participation Points are awarded to all financial members who enter the event. Performance Points are awarded to all players that reach the Quarter Finals as detailed below the Completion Dates for the Finals Rounds

Player 1 Contact No Contact Email Player 2 Contact No

First Round is to be Completed by Second Round is to be Completed by Third Round is to be Completed by Qrtr Final is to be Completed by Semi - Final is to be Completed by Final is to be Completed by *****

Sunday May 19 2024 Sunday 23rd June Sunday 21st July Sunday 25th August Sunday 13th October Sunday 17th November
Bye

43 Wayne Shub 0418 383353 wayne@blueh2o.com.au Daniel Shub 0478 416521 Order Of Merit Performance Points are Awarded for all players past this point

Wayne Shub Daniel Shub 6.25% of the Total Performance Points 12.5% of the Total Performance Points 31.25% of the Total Performance Points 

Bye Wendy Beron Gisella Mel to each Losing Quarter-finalist to be divided to each Losing Semi-finalist to be divided to the Winning team to be divided equally 

25 Wendy Beron 0477 399048 wendybe99@gmail.com Gisella Mel 0418 370369 equally between each player in the team  equally between each player in the team between each player in the team

Bye 18.75% of the Total Performance Points

28 Willie Brouze 0425 734479 willie.brouze@ricdanic.com.au Ingrid Brouze 0402 444782 Willie Brouze Ingrid Brouze  to the Runner Up team to be divided equally

 between each player in the team

22 Tony Beaconsfield 0418 390940 tony@gntdesigns.com Matther Beaconsfield 0458 120420

42 Adam Siegel 0481 311811 adam@visagegp.com Danny Green 0458 055397

Bye

2 Liz Rotberg 0412 011552 liz@rotberg.com.au Sam Rotberg 0412 442552 Liz Rotberg Sam Rotberg

29 Searl Batten 0419 591029 sbatten@bshb.com.au Neil Berlinski 0402 018403

19 Ashley Kausman 0419 521516 ashleyk@korjo.com Ian Rubenstein 0419 889000

Bye

37 Ian Bejer 0414 919087 gutdoc@bigpond.com Barbara Bejer 0414 374174 Ian Bejer Barbara Bejer

1 Richard Lew 0417 507757 richard@lewco.com.au Sharon Stone 0408 997284

12 Philip Weeden 0419 312171 philip.weeden@gmail.com Alan Goldstone 0418 346722 

36 Harry Procel 0418 548240 procel@bigpond.com Joe Lewis TBA

Bye

Harry Procel Joe Lewis

24 Gavin Sekler 0407 445556 gavin@promoexpertsgroup.com.au Darren Levy 0418 558485

7 Clive Green 0420 632715 clive@greenmachinedrains.com.au Elana Green 0410 506481

Bye

20 Nick Swart 0419 989844 nickjswart@gmail.com Faye  Swart 0412 791080

Nick Swart Faye  Swart

23 Robert Spilkin 0417 588667 robspilkin2@gmail.com Mark Shapiro 0402 221869 Robert Spilkin Mark Shapiro

Bye

27 Morris Davidson 0401 771150 morrisdavidson38@gmail.com Earl Sacher 0418 356743

6 Mark Hammerschlag 0419 550460 mark.hammerschlag53@gmail.com Abe Berman 0418 546864

8 Peter Klein 0407 850267 peterchairofgreens@gmail.com Brendan Klein 0467 639560 Peter Klein Brendan Klein

Bye

18 Mervyn Same 0417 882017 mervsame@hotmail.com Robert Sadlon 0403 379933

3 Geoff Bloch 0418 363963 blochg@vicbar.com.au Daniel Slonim 0407 056159

4 Allen Garb 0410 474286 garbles512@gmail.com David Arkles 0418 589981 Allen Garb David Arkles

Bye

Bye

32 Johathan Kaplan 0418 588855 legalandmediation@kaplanlaw.com.au Syd Kahn 0412 341544

Johathan Kaplan Syd Kahn

39 Mark Faigen 0412 927577 mf1950@hotmail.com Stephen Stowe 0403 037640

35 Colin Goldman 0412 792630 cgouldma@bigpond.net.au Myra Goldman 0412 312113

Bye

5 Nicole Sandler 0407 006885 nicolesandler@bigpond.com Nicole Musiker 0412 020552 Nicole Sandler Nicole Musiker

14 Peter Wittner 0418 335770 peter@rpg.melbourne Leon Burstin 0412 408777 

33 Annette Smorgon 0418 359152 asmorgon@gmail.com Roslyn Levy 0419 363591

Bye

10 Ruth Grusd 0413 602029 rtgrusd@hotmail.com Tony Grusd 0413 841158 Ruth Grusd Tony Grusd

16 Steve Korman 0401 695753 steve_korman@hotmail.com Arnold Prince 0418 176818 

41 Josh Liberman 0408 773080 josh_liberman@icloud.com Ashley Singer 0403 487704

Bye

9 Rob Goldstein 0423 384823 rgoldstein@rgmediation.com.au Joe Dorfman 0414 536511 Rob Goldstein Joe Dorfman

38 Damien Zuch 0478 772150 damienzuch@gmail.com Matt Volovich 0425 859500

31 Jeff Nadelman 0412 523712 jeff@jenade.com.au Tim Katzen 0420 479514

15 Daryl Beder 0411 885012 darrylb@spareco.com.au David Arenstein 0407 100409

Bye

Daryl Beder David Arenstein

34 Saul Block 0425 764991 saulblock@hotmail.com Jonti Beder 0425 861866

26 Andrew Cukierman 0402 153064 acukierman@outlook.com Adam Muscatel 0428 819426

Bye

30 Peter Janovic 0419 880241 cf7cf7cf7@gmail.com Stephen Ehrenreich 0413 671716

Peter Janovic Stephen Ehrenreich

13 Peter Worth 0418 395759 peter@worthfamily.org Benjamin Lewis Via his Father Peter Worth Benjamin Lewis

Bye

40 Harold Krawitz 0418 666698 hkrawitz@ozemail.com.au Brad Karp 0401 145940

21 Michael Diamond 0412 399499 mdiamond@diamondsinger.com.au Steven Leigh 0438 840007

11 Noel Musiker 0418 428885 noel@lean6.com.au Mark Plavin 0412 114466 Noel Musiker Mark Plavin

Bye

44 Adrian Kagan 0411 874470 adriankagan@gmail.com Simon Feldman 0408 550019

Bye

Adrian Kagan Simon Feldman

17 Stephen Pinch 0417 828628 stephen.pinch@tideways.com.au Nick Lincoln 0438 320508  Stephen Pinch Nick Lincoln

Bye


